Experience the Difference

We know what we do. We know how to do it. But what makes all the difference in the world is that we know **why** we do it. Experience that Difference.

Here at DeFranco Financial everything centers around our clients. We utilize a holistic approach to financial planning and investment management because only by looking at our clients' entire financial picture can we truly make a difference. We take care to listen and to hear their goals and dreams.

We strive day in and day out to build trust and relationships with our clients that allow us to help them get through some of life's most difficult challenges as well as some of life's most rewarding and joyous occasions.

Our site is filled with educational videos, articles, presentations, and calculators designed to help you learn more about the world of personal finance. Feel free to browse around and then reach out and call us to set a time we can get together to start the process of understanding your goals and dreams.

Contact

DeFranco Financial Office: 304-242-6364 Office: 740-325-1147 Fax: 304-242-2010

1320 National Road Wheeling, WV 26003

Dustin@DeFrancoFinancial.com {mailto:Dustin@DeFrancoFinancial.com}

cial/}

Check the background of your financial professional on FINRA's BrokerCheck {//brokercheck.finra.org/}.

The content is developed from sources believed to be providing accurate information. The information in this material is not intended as tax or legal advice. Please consult legal or tax professionals for specific information regarding your individual situation. Some of this material was developed and produced by FMG Suite to provide information on a topic that may be of interest. FMG Suite is not affiliated with the named representative, broker - dealer, state - or SEC - registered investment advisory firm. The opinions expressed and material provided are for general {https://www.facebook.com/DeFrancoFinainformation, and should not be considered a solicitation for the purchase or sale of any security.

Copyright 2019 FMG Suite.

Securities offered through LPL Financial, Member FINRA {https://www.finra.org} and SIPC {https://www.sipc.org}. Investment Advice offered through Founder's Financial Alliance, LLC., a registered investment advisor. Founder's Financial Alliance, LLC and DeFranco Financial are separate entities from LPL Financial.

The LPL Financial Registered Representatives associated with this site may only discuss and/or transact securities business with residents of the following states: CA, FL, GA, IL, IN, MA, MD, MI, MN, NC, NJ, OH, PA, SC, VA, WV.

DeFranco Financial is licensed to sell insurance products in the states of: FL, OH, SC and WV.